Releases - October 15, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

241467
131001
264401
224604
155241
263557
235353
126974
263525
158866
183100
244282
173642
263642
253379
135172
212429

Applegate
Davis
Devito
Flood
Freeman
Graveran
Hardin
Marks
McClard
Miley
Miller
Perdue
Robinson
Rose
Shanks
Thornton

Tripp

Jamie
Shawn
William
Shamika
Charles
Lisuan
Phillip
Tiangelo
Joe
James
Larry
Daniel
Harold
Kaylena
Skylar
Michael
Joseph

Lee

Rashael

w

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex
Calloway County Jalil

Boyle County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grayson County Jalil

Pike County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Allen County Jail

Warren County Jail

Warren County Jalil

Todd County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jalil
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense
Class C (5 - 10 years)



