DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
241467 Applegate	Jamie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
131001 Davis	Shawn	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264401 Devito	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224604 Flood	Shamika	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155241 Freeman	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263557 Graveran	Lisuan	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235353 Hardin	Phillip	K	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Pike County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
126974 Marks	Tiangelo	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263525 McClard	Joe	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158866 Miley	James	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183100 Miller	Larry	Wilburn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244282 Perdue	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173642 Robinson	Harold	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263642 Rose	Kaylena	Rashael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253379 Shanks	Skylar		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
135172 Thornton	Michael	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
212429 Tripp	Joseph		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)